
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Southern California 284  285  291       860  -4 
3  3  2   California 289  289  283       861  -3 
2  2  3   UCLA 286  288  291       865  +1 
8  5  4   Pepperdine 296  288  285       869  +5 
4  4  5   Tennessee 291  290  296       877  +13 

T5  T7  6   San Jose State  293  296  289       878  +14 
7  6  7   Oregon State  295  292  293       880  +16 

T5  9  8   San Diego State 293  298  290       881  +17 
9  T7  9   Loyola Marymount Univ.  298  291  297       886  +22 

T10  10  10   Washington 306  299  285       890  +26 
T10  11  11   George Washington University 306  304  301       911  +47 
12  12  12   Augusta  310  309  295       914  +50 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Justin Suh  Southern California  68   68  68       204  -12   
1 2   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  69   66  73       208  -8   
4 3   Collin Morikawa  California  70   70  71       211  -5   

T5 T4   Gavin Cohen  Loyola Marymount Univ.  73   68  72       213  -3   
T11 T4   Kevin Velo  San Jose State  69   75  69       213  -3   
T11 T4   Sebastian Crampton  California  73   71  69       213  -3   
3 T4   Sean Maruyama  UCLA  73   65  75       213  -3   

T8 T4   Kaiwen Liu *  California  72   71  70       213  -3   
T14 9   Spencer Tibbits  Oregon State  74   71  69       214  -2   
T5 T10   Hunter Wolcott  Tennessee  72   69  75       216  E   
T8 T10   Devon Bling  UCLA  69   74  73       216  E   
T5 T10   Kaito Onishi  Southern California  69   72  75       216  E   
T8 T13   Joey Moore  San Diego State  70   73  74       217  +1   
T17 T13   K.K. Limbhasut  California  73   73  71       217  +1   
T30 T15   RJ Manke  Pepperdine  76   73  69       218  +2   
T14 T15   Brayden Garrison  Tennessee  73   72  73       218  +2   
T22 T15   Cole Madey  UCLA  71   76  71       218  +2   
T17 T15   Eddy Lai  UCLA  73   73  72       218  +2   
T24 19   Kyle Suppa  Southern California  76   72  71       219  +3   
T24 T20   Nolan Ray  Tennessee  73   75  73       221  +5   
T36 T20   Sean Yu  San Jose State  73   77  71       221  +5   
T39 T20   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  76   75  70       221  +5   
T24 T20   Riley Elmes  Loyola Marymount Univ.  75   73  73       221  +5   
T14 T20   Ben Campbell  San Jose State  74   71  76       221  +5   
T30 T20   James Song  California  73   76  72       221  +5   
T43 T20   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  75   77  69       221  +5   
T30 T20   Henry Lee  Washington  78   71  72       221  +5   
T24 T20   Austin Murphy *  Pepperdine  72   76  73       221  +5   
T24 T29   Samuel Su  Loyola Marymount Univ.  76   72  74       222  +6   
T36 T29   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  74   76  72       222  +6   
T17 T29   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  73   73  76       222  +6   
T22 T32   Sean Kato  Oregon State  76   71  76       223  +7   
T17 T32   Christian Banke  San Diego State  76   70  77       223  +7   
T30 T32   Charlie Reiter *  Southern California  76   73  74       223  +7   
T30 T35   Rhys Nevin-Wharton  Tennessee  73   76  75       224  +8   
T39 T35   Kyosuke Hara  Oregon State  73   78  73       224  +8   
T36 T35   Jamie Cheatham  California  75   75  74       224  +8   
T50 T38   Zihao Jin  San Diego State  75   79  71       225  +9   
T43 T38   Derek Hitchner  Pepperdine  75   77  73       225  +9   
T24 T38   Sam Kim  Southern California  75   73  77       225  +9   
T30 T38   Hidetoshi Yoshihara  UCLA  73   76  76       225  +9   
T54 T38   Jan Schneider  Washington  78   78  69       225  +9   
T52 T38   Paul Margolis  Washington  75   80  70       225  +9   
T17 T38   Issei Tanabe  Southern California  72   74  79       225  +9   

T39 T38   Noah Woolsey  Washington  75   76  74       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T46   Newport Laparojkit  San Diego State  74   79  73       226  +10   
T11 T46   Nolan Thoroughgood  Oregon State  72   72  82       226  +10   
T50 T48   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  80   74  73       227  +11   
T39 T48   Logan Lowe  George Washington University  76   75  76       227  +11   
T47 T48   Roy Cootes *  Pepperdine  75   78  74       227  +11   
T52 51   Bryce Wortman  San Jose State  82   73  73       228  +12   
61 52   Luis Preciado  George Washington University  75   86  69       230  +14   

T43 53   Adrian Castagnola  George Washington University  75   77  79       231  +15   
T47 T54   Jake Meenhorst  Tennessee  79   74  79       232  +16   
T43 T54   Justin Egelske  Loyola Marymount Univ.  74   78  80       232  +16   
T58 T54   Viktor Lindgren  Augusta  79   80  73       232  +16   
T58 T57   Logan Othmer  George Washington University  80   79  77       236  +20   
T54 T57   Ambrose Abbracciamento *  San Diego State  81   75  80       236  +20   
T62 59   Carson Barry  Oregon State  79   83  75       237  +21   
T56 T60   Nate Jetter  San Jose State  77   81  80       238  +22   
T56 T60   Cliff Thompson  George Washington University  85   73  80       238  +22   
T62 62   McCullough Pickens  Augusta  83   79  77       239  +23   
T64 63   Matthew Carungay  Loyola Marymount Univ.  79   85  78       242  +26   
T58 64   Padraic Sim  Washington  85   74  85       244  +28   
T64 65   Shamu Bodhidatta *  Washington  83   81  81       245  +29   
66 66   Adam Walden  Augusta  85   83  78       246  +30   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Southern California 284 285 291 860

1 Justin Suh (1) 68 68 68 204

T10 Kaito Onishi (2) 69 72 75 216

19 Kyle Suppa (4) 76 72 71 219

T38 Issei Tanabe (3) 72 74 79 225

T38 Sam Kim (5) 75 73 77 225

2 California 289 289 283 861

3 Collin Morikawa (1) 70 70 71 211

T4 Sebastian Crampton (2) 73 71 69 213

T13 K.K. Limbhasut (3) 73 73 71 217

T20 James Song (5) 73 76 72 221

T35 Jamie Cheatham (4) 75 75 74 224

3 UCLA 286 288 291 865

T4 Sean Maruyama (3) 73 65 75 213

T10 Devon Bling (2) 69 74 73 216

T15 Cole Madey (4) 71 76 71 218

T15 Eddy Lai (5) 73 73 72 218

T38 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (1) 73 76 76 225

4 Pepperdine 296 288 285 869

2 Clay Feagler (2) 69 66 73 208

T15 RJ Manke (4) 76 73 69 218

T20 Joshua McCarthy (1) 76 75 70 221

T38 Derek Hitchner (5) 75 77 73 225

T48 Joe Highsmith (3) 80 74 73 227

5 Tennessee 291 290 296 877

T10 Hunter Wolcott (3) 72 69 75 216

T15 Brayden Garrison (2) 73 72 73 218

T20 Nolan Ray (5) 73 75 73 221

T35 Rhys Nevin-Wharton (1) 73 76 75 224

T54 Jake Meenhorst (4) 79 74 79 232

6 San Jose State 293 296 289 878

T4 Kevin Velo (1) 69 75 69 213

T20 Sean Yu (2) 73 77 71 221

T20 Ben Campbell (5) 74 71 76 221

51 Bryce Wortman (3) 82 73 73 228

T60 Nate Jetter (4) 77 81 80 238

7 Oregon State 295 292 293 880

9 Spencer Tibbits (1) 74 71 69 214

T32 Sean Kato (2) 76 71 76 223

T35 Kyosuke Hara (3) 73 78 73 224

T46 Nolan Thoroughgood (4) 72 72 82 226

59 Carson Barry (5) 79 83 75 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 San Diego State 293 298 290 881

T13 Joey Moore (5) 70 73 74 217

T29 Puwit Anupansuebsai (1) 74 76 72 222

T32 Christian Banke (2) 76 70 77 223

T38 Zihao Jin (3) 75 79 71 225

T46 Newport Laparojkit (4) 74 79 73 226

9 Loyola Marymount Univ. 298 291 297 886

T4 Gavin Cohen (2) 73 68 72 213

T20 Riley Elmes (1) 75 73 73 221

T29 Samuel Su (5) 76 72 74 222

T54 Justin Egelske (3) 74 78 80 232

63 Matthew Carungay (4) 79 85 78 242

10 Washington 306 299 285 890

T20 Henry Lee (2) 78 71 72 221

T38 Noah Woolsey (1) 75 76 74 225

T38 Jan Schneider (3) 78 78 69 225

T38 Paul Margolis (5) 75 80 70 225

64 Padraic Sim (4) 85 74 85 244

11 George Washington University 306 304 301 911

T48 Logan Lowe (1) 76 75 76 227

52 Luis Preciado (2) 75 86 69 230

53 Adrian Castagnola (3) 75 77 79 231

T57 Logan Othmer (4) 80 79 77 236

T60 Cliff Thompson (5) 85 73 80 238

12 Augusta 310 309 295 914

T20 Gustav Andersson (1) 75 77 69 221

T29 Alex van Wyk (2) 73 73 76 222

T54 Viktor Lindgren (3) 79 80 73 232

62 McCullough Pickens (4) 83 79 77 239

66 Adam Walden (5) 85 83 78 246
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T4 Kaiwen Liu (California) 72 71 70 213

T20 Austin Murphy (Pepperdine) 72 76 73 221

T32 Charlie Reiter (Southern California) 76 73 74 223

T48 Roy Cootes (Pepperdine) 75 78 74 227

T57 Ambrose Abbracciamento (San Diego State) 81 75 80 236

65 Shamu Bodhidatta (Washington) 83 81 81 245
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Onishi USC 2.75 -3 
K. Velo SJSU 2.83 -2 
J. Suh USC 2.92 -1 
S. Su LMU-CA 3.00 E 
K. Liu California 3.00 E 
N. Woolsey Washington 3.00 E 
A. van Wyk Augusta 3.00 E 
G. Cohen LMU-CA 3.00 E 
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 3.00 E 
E. Lai UCLA 3.08 +1 
C. Banke SDSU 3.08 +1 
H. Wolcott Tennessee 3.08 +1 
H. Lee Washington 3.08 +1 
C. Feagler Pepperdine 3.08 +1 
K. Suppa USC 3.08 +1 
K. Limbhasut California 3.08 +1 
R. Elmes LMU-CA 3.17 +2 
K. Hara Oregon St. 3.17 +2 
B. Campbell SJSU 3.17 +2 
C. Thompson GWU 3.17 +2 
L. Preciado GWU 3.17 +2 
J. Song California 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Suh USC 3.87 -4 
S. Tibbits Oregon St. 3.93 -2 
K. Velo SJSU 3.97 -1 
C. Morikawa California 3.97 -1 
S. Kato Oregon St. 3.97 -1 
S. Maruyama UCLA 4.00 E 
C. Madey UCLA 4.00 E 
C. Feagler Pepperdine 4.00 E 
N. Ray Tennessee 4.03 +1 
D. Bling UCLA 4.03 +1 
A. Murphy Pepperdine 4.03 +1 
S. Crampton California 4.07 +2 
K. Liu California 4.10 +3 
C. Reiter USC 4.10 +3 
E. Lai UCLA 4.10 +3 
K. Onishi USC 4.10 +3 
S. Yu SJSU 4.10 +3 
H. Wolcott Tennessee 4.10 +3 
K. Suppa USC 4.13 +4 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 4.13 +4 
H. Lee Washington 4.13 +4 
B. Wortman SJSU 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Garrison Tennessee 4.08 -11 
J. Song California 4.17 -10 
C. Feagler Pepperdine 4.25 -9 
S. Crampton California 4.33 -8 
C. Morikawa California 4.33 -8 
J. Suh USC 4.42 -7 
D. Bling UCLA 4.42 -7 
G. Cohen LMU-CA 4.42 -7 
J. Moore SDSU 4.42 -7 
R. Manke Pepperdine 4.50 -6 
K. Liu California 4.50 -6 
L. Lowe GWU 4.50 -6 
K. Hara Oregon St. 4.50 -6 
R. Nevin-Wharton Tennessee 4.58 -5 
G. Andersson Augusta 4.58 -5 
S. Yu SJSU 4.58 -5 
S. Tibbits Oregon St. 4.58 -5 
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 4.58 -5 
S. Maruyama UCLA 4.58 -5 
K. Limbhasut California 4.58 -5 
L. Preciado GWU 4.67 -4 
N. Laparojkit SDSU 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
B. Garrison Tennessee 2
J. Song California 2
A. van Wyk Augusta 1
S. Crampton California 1
R. Elmes LMU-CA 1
G. Andersson Augusta 1
S. Su LMU-CA 1
S. Yu SJSU 1
S. Kim USC 1
N. Woolsey Washington 1
J. Schneider Washington 1
R. Manke Pepperdine 1
P. Margolis Washington 1

Birdies 
J. Suh USC 16
C. Feagler Pepperdine 15
G. Cohen LMU-CA 15
C. Morikawa California 13
K. Velo SJSU 12
S. Yu SJSU 12
K. Liu California 12
K. Onishi USC 12
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 12
A. Murphy Pepperdine 12
S. Maruyama UCLA 12
J. Moore SDSU 12
N. Laparojkit SDSU 12
J. Song California 11
D. Bling UCLA 11
H. Wolcott Tennessee 11
K. Limbhasut California 11
S. Crampton California 10
C. Madey UCLA 10
E. Lai UCLA 10
S. Kim USC 10
Z. Jin SDSU 10

Pars 
N. Ray Tennessee 41
S. Tibbits Oregon St. 39
B. Campbell SJSU 38
J. Schneider Washington 37
A. van Wyk Augusta 37
H. Yoshihara UCLA 36
A. Castagnola GWU 36
K. Suppa USC 35
K. Velo SJSU 35
J. Cheatham California 34
C. Morikawa California 34
J. Suh USC 34
C. Feagler Pepperdine 34
S. Crampton California 34
D. Bling UCLA 34
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 34
C. Banke SDSU 34
N. Woolsey Washington 34
N. Thoroughgood Oregon St. 34
A. Abbracciamento SDSU 33
S. Maruyama UCLA 33
E. Lai UCLA 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lakes/Oaks 75.15 66

2 Lakes/Oaks 74.83 66

3 Lakes/Oaks 74.11 66

 

Total Average Scores
Lakes/Oaks 74.70 198

 

North Ranch C.C.: Lakes/Oaks
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  462        7  39  18  2    

2  4  415        1  43  16  6    

3  3  228        2  41  22  1    

4  5  581        17  35  13  1    

5  4  415        4  39  20  2  1 

6  5  493     2  25  29  7  3    

7  4  382        16  41  7  2    

8  3  235        7  34  20  5    

9  4  386        11  35  15  5    

10  4  385        10  43  11  2    

11  4  415        6  37  22     1 

12  5  526     1  25  31  6  3    

13  3  202        5  39  19  3    

14  4  416        6  43  15  2    

15  5  474     3  35  24  3     1 

16  4  372        12  43  11       

17  3  181        9  41  14  2    

18  4  424        4  42  15  4  1 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

2  4  415  +0.41 

5  4  415  +0.35 

8  3  235  +0.35 

3  3  228  +0.33 

18  4  424  +0.33 

13  3  202  +0.30 

11  4  415  +0.30 

1  4  462  +0.23 

9  4  386  +0.21 

14  4  416  +0.20 

17  3  181  +0.14 

10  4  385  +0.08 

16  4  372  -0.02 

4  5  581  -0.03 

7  4  382  -0.08 

12  5  526  -0.23 

6  5  493  -0.24 

15  5  474  -0.53 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

8  3  235  +0.68 

11  4  415  +0.56 

14  4  416  +0.47 

2  4  415  +0.45 

1  4  462  +0.41 

17  3  181  +0.27 

3  3  228  +0.26 

18  4  424  +0.21 

16  4  372  +0.18 

9  4  386  +0.17 

7  4  382  +0.14 

13  3  202  +0.09 

10  4  385  +0.05 

5  4  415  +0.05 

4  5  581  -0.05 

12  5  526  -0.18 

6  5  493  -0.27 

15  5  474  -0.33 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

18  4  424  +0.50 

14  4  416  +0.47 

8  3  235  +0.42 

3  3  228  +0.42 

5  4  415  +0.32 

11  4  415  +0.32 

13  3  202  +0.29 

1  4  462  +0.26 

16  4  372  +0.24 

17  3  181  +0.23 

2  4  415  +0.14 

4  5  581  +0.06 

7  4  382  -0.02 

10  4  385  -0.03 

9  4  386  -0.08 

15  5  474  -0.20 

6  5  493  -0.21 

12  5  526  -0.30 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

2  4  415  +0.41 

5  4  415  +0.35 

8  3  235  +0.35 

3  3  228  +0.33 

18  4  424  +0.33 

13  3  202  +0.30 

11  4  415  +0.30 

1  4  462  +0.23 

9  4  386  +0.21 

14  4  416  +0.20 

17  3  181  +0.14 

10  4  385  +0.08 

16  4  372  -0.02 

4  5  581  -0.03 

7  4  382  -0.08 

12  5  526  -0.23 

6  5  493  -0.24 

15  5  474  -0.53 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  462        16  112  65  5    

2  4  415        16  116  51  14  1 

3  3  228        11  119  60  6  2 

4  5  581        47  107  42  2    

5  4  415        17  129  43  6  3 

6  5  493     4  79  85  21  9    

7  4  382        37  126  30  5    

8  3  235        15  90  76  16  1 

9  4  386     1  25  131  35  6    

10  4  385        35  129  28  5  1 

11  4  415        13  111  63  7  4 

12  5  526     4  74  92  23  3  2 

13  3  202        15  130  46  7    

14  4  416        11  120  54  11  2 

15  5  474     6  82  93  12  3  2 

16  4  372        24  131  35  8    

17  3  181        18  128  45  6  1 

18  4  424        15  119  47  14  3 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Southwestern Invitational
North Ranch C.C.

Westlake Village, CA
Lakes/Oaks 

Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 26 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16353&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

